
02510685 SOUVERAIN JULIEN (PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
02510040 CORREIA PAULO (PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

07114278 VERSET MYRIAM (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102733 DEMONT FRANCK (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03902265 BOUE KEVIN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02102937 ROYER RAYNALD (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

03903351 DELIOT ERIC (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03905534 CAMPANINI MARIE-NOËLLE (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905533 CAMPANINI ALAIN (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02121325 GUERRIER CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02102939 KOUDASS MOHAMED (PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
  () G - P

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901353 BOISSON LIONEL (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02504383 JACQUIN NICOLAS (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02506553 CORDOBA QUENTIN (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

07116149 BRISET SABRINA (PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
07106081 OUDARD PASCAL (PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
  ()

02102052 PADRINES NORBERT (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  () G - P

02124378 YOU TOUCH (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905352 DUPRE LOIC (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903733 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906597 COIFFIER CÉDRIC (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907965 LOPEZ THIBAULT (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

02501654 PICON JULIEN (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02504583 HENRIET SAMUEL (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

02504635 MAZZOLENI JOSEPH (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503603 VANBALEGHEM RENALD (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
06902142 GONZALES THIERRY (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

02121319 GUERRIER JEAN NOEL (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124629 GUERRIER CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

07004736 MASSON GEOFFREY (BOULE JUSSEENNE)
07006383 CRAMPONNE FABIEN (BOULE JUSSEENNE)
  () G - P

02509656 BRETON RAPHAËL (BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

07109028 GAGNE ERIC (PETANQUE PARODIENNE)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  () P - G

00104929 DONGUY FREDERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02502556 PEDETTI MANUEL (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  () G - P

07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

02502562 PARNET PATRICK (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501976 HONG CHAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03907720 TREMAUD BENJAMIN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907388 FOURNIER BASTIEN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

02505358 SAM BUNMY (PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
02506756 GEROMEY BRUNO (PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

07003522 GRANDGUILLAUME CLAUDIE (PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
02506685 TATU BENJAMIN (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () P - G

03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03907541 BROCARD CLAUDE (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

05500586 ROUVELIN LUDOVIC (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501787 GELOT FABRICE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () P - G

02507587 BERNARDINO PATRICE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502019 JACQUIN BERNARD (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02501922 BELOT PATRICK (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02509474 BONTEMPS KEVIN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907876 CIANCAGLINI NICOLAS (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G

03901165 GUYON DAVID (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901183 FATON DIDIER (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907801 ANDRIOT LAURENT (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902519 MARTIN JENNIFER (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03907506 BIDEAUX MICKAËL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903774 TREMAUD FABRICE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905461 FAURE JEAN-MAXIME (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P
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02504383 JACQUIN NICOLAS (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02506553 CORDOBA QUENTIN (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

Office

03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02102937 ROYER RAYNALD (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

Office

02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

Office

02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

00104929 DONGUY FREDERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02502562 PARNET PATRICK (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501976 HONG CHAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () G - P

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03907506 BIDEAUX MICKAËL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903774 TREMAUD FABRICE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

02121319 GUERRIER JEAN NOEL (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124629 GUERRIER CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

07003522 GRANDGUILLAUME CLAUDIE (PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
02506685 TATU BENJAMIN (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () G - P

02501922 BELOT PATRICK (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02509474 BONTEMPS KEVIN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

07116149 BRISET SABRINA (PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
07106081 OUDARD PASCAL (PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
  ()

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

02504635 MAZZOLENI JOSEPH (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503603 VANBALEGHEM RENALD (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

05500586 ROUVELIN LUDOVIC (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501787 GELOT FABRICE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () P - G

02501654 PICON JULIEN (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02504583 HENRIET SAMUEL (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03906597 COIFFIER CÉDRIC (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907965 LOPEZ THIBAULT (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

07109028 GAGNE ERIC (PETANQUE PARODIENNE)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

07114278 VERSET MYRIAM (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () P - G

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907801 ANDRIOT LAURENT (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102733 DEMONT FRANCK (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P
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1/8 de Finale '2013_02_08_PBJ

03907506 BIDEAUX MICKAËL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903774 TREMAUD FABRICE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

1 - 13

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907801 ANDRIOT LAURENT (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

07109028 GAGNE ERIC (PETANQUE PARODIENNE)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

1 - 13

05500586 ROUVELIN LUDOVIC (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501787 GELOT FABRICE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

1 - 13

07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

02504383 JACQUIN NICOLAS (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02506553 CORDOBA QUENTIN (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

13 - 1

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 1

03906597 COIFFIER CÉDRIC (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907965 LOPEZ THIBAULT (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 1

03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02102937 ROYER RAYNALD (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

1 - 13

02121319 GUERRIER JEAN NOEL (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124629 GUERRIER CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

00104929 DONGUY FREDERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

1 - 13

1/4 de Finale 

02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

1 - 13

07109028 GAGNE ERIC (PETANQUE PARODIENNE)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

00104929 DONGUY FREDERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 1

07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

1 - 13

03906597 COIFFIER CÉDRIC (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907965 LOPEZ THIBAULT (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 1

1/2 Finale 

07109028 GAGNE ERIC (PETANQUE PARODIENNE)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

13 - 8

03906597 COIFFIER CÉDRIC (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907965 LOPEZ THIBAULT (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

8 - 13

Finale

07109028 GAGNE ERIC (PETANQUE PARODIENNE)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

0 - 0


